ESF RISOUL 1850 : Chamois du 09/02/2023 a 14h30

Edité le 08/05/2024 a 18h14

Ouvreur
HATTON THOMAS

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base
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Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 37.49 43.26 49.67 56.08 57.69
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1| CAPIRCHIA SARAH F| 2006 MIN 37.89 14.58 Vermeil 18.43
2 |CAPIRCHIA MARION F| 2010 POU 44.35 30.70 Argent 34.55
3|LIAUD CLEMENCE F| 2007 MIN 44.75 31.70 Argent 35.55
4|NOUVET CLEMENT M| 2007 MIN 45.13 32.65 Argent 36.50
5|VENA CLARISSE F| 2006 MIN 46.04 34.92 Argent 38.77

DUROUX BASILE M| 2011 POU ABS

READ HARRY M| 1998 SEN ABS

COLOMBANI ANTOINE M| 2012 MIC ABS
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